Dissolved Oxygen
PDO2 Optical DO Sensor & Electronics
Industrial Process Control & Monitoring
■ Replaceable Extended Life Silicone
Protected Luminophore
■ Not Effected / Damaged by Sunlight
■ Watertight NEMA 6P / IP68 Luminophore
Seal

• B41 Distribution Valve Box
• C37 Jet Cleaner
Ordering Information
PDO2-1:  1401DO Analyzer & Sensor, 30ft (9.2m) Cable, VP8
Connector, 1-1/2” PVC Cord Grip Assembly
PDO2-2:  1401 DO Analyzer & Sensor, 30ft (9.2m) Cable,
hard wired, 1-1/2” PVC Cord Grip Assembly
1401DO: Analyzer for Hard Wired Installations
1401DO-VP: Analyzer for VP8 Installations (With Female Cable)
B5103-2000:   Sensor Only, 30ft (9.2M) Cable, VP8 Connector,
1-1/2” PVC Cord Grip Assembly
B5103-2001: Sensor Only, 30ft (9.2M) Cable, Hard Wired, 1-1/2”
PVC Cord Grip Assembly
Accessories
B5103-1004: Replacement Luminophore Kit
B5008K-1009: Pipe Mount Kit for 1401DO (1” to 1-1/2” Mounting)
B5008K-1010: Hood Kit for 1401DO (Requires Pipe Mount Kit)
B5008K-1011: Panel Mount Kit for 1401DO
B5008K-1012: 35mm DIN Rail Mount Kit for 1401DO
Figure 3
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62